Best Solution of Battery
Medical Battery
珊'
Portable Power Station
E-mobility
Guangdong Superpack Technology Co., Ltd.
( +86-769-82260562

τ主主11
回 /二-曰
圄二Itγ
口 Ia
J二~、~
♂ ..三-才2__.,.
11"""- 纤-，..
/气二军二 l
ST Series
General Specifications
Max
Nominal Nominal di h
Model voltage capacitysc aroa e
W}{Ah}current
(A)
SPF12V7.2-ST 12.8 7.2 15
SPF12V10-ST 12.8 10 15
SPF12V20-ST 12.8 20 20
SPF12V35-ST 12.8 35 35
SPF12V50-ST 12.8 50 50
SPF12V75-ST 12.8 75 80
SPF12V100-ST 12.8 100 100
SPF12V100-ST 12.8 100 100
SPF12V100-DST 12.8 100 100
SPF12V100-DST 12.8 100 100
SPF12V200-ST 12.8 200 150
SPF12V260-ST 12.8 260 150
SPF12V300-ST 12.8 300 150
APPLlCATIONS
b AGV
b Marine
b Golf Car

is recommended
> Recommended float charge voltage: 13.8V @ 25'C
> Max. charge current allowable : 0.5CsA *
* For the battery whose capacity is equal to or higher 100Ah,
50A continuous charge current is recommended.
院= 且一二t...
LT 5eries
SUi'EiI
Best Solution of Battery
General Specifications
Max Approx. N。minal N。minal disch Di i Dimension Weight BellDIN Terminal Batteries Model vdtage Capacity 。E son Weight
W}{Ah} urrent{mm} (in) (Kg)
(Ibs) size ._. ......_. in series
(A)
SPF12V100-LT 12.8 100 150 329叫 72*223 13.0*6.8*8.8 12.6 27.8 31 T11(M8)
SPF12V100-0LT 12.8 100 150 318*175叫 90 12.5*6.9*7.5 12.6 27.8 94阳H7L40lN
Consult
SPF12V100-0LT 12.8 100 150 355叫 75叫 90 14.0*6.9*7.5 12.8 28.2 49/H8L5 OIN Superpack
for insight
SPF12V200-LT 12.8 200 150 520*268*228 20.5叫 0.6*9 25.8 56.9 80 T11(M8)
SPF12V300-LT 12.8 300 150 520*268*228 20.5叫 0.6*9 35.7 78.7 80 T刊 (M8)
APPLlCATIONS
b AGV
b Marine
b GolfCar

Dimension
(mm)
Max
discharge
current
(A)
General Specifications
Nominal
Capacity
(Ah)
Nominal
Voltage
(v)
12V LiFeP04 Battery
Terminal Model
T11(M8) 31 27.8 329叫 72*223 13.0*6.8*8.8 12.6 150 100 12.8 SPF12V100-LB Low Temperature & Bluetooth Battery
Consult
Superpack
for insight
94R1H7L4 DIN 27.8 318*175*190 12.5*6.9*7.5 12.6 150 100 SPF12V100-DLB 12.8
LB Series DIN 49/H8L5 28.2 355叫 75叫 90 14.0*6.9*7.5 12.8 150 100 SPF12V100-DLB 12.8
T11(M8) 8D 56.9 25.8 520*268*228 20.5叫 0.6*9150 200 12.8 SPF12V200-LB
T11(M8) 8D 78.7 35.7 520*268*228 20.5叫 0.6*9
MobileAPP
150 300
The Mobile phone should support Bluetooth 4.0 BLE

岛。ω可pe evaluation period一_weeks; 耻。ω可pe samples quantity一一_PCS;
Pre-produc'咀.onperiod weeks; Pre-produc咀.onquan世ty PCS;
Production quantity PCS;
Special requirement:
SU;:JEil
Best Solution of Ba吐.ery
The solar garden light de∞rates your pathw毗 patio or garden, all while taking advantage of solar energy.
Superpack 0仔'ers a high price/performance ratio of LiFeP04 cells for solar garden light. The sun's rays would provide light
for up to 8 hours on a full battery charge.
www.super-pack.com.cn Solar Garden Light
General Specifications
Nominal Max Approx. Nomi~~1 dis~h Dimension Dimension Model voltage capacity sc a ge
(mm) (in) weight
(v) {Ah}current (g) (A)
SPF3V0.4 3.2 0.4 0.4 014*50 00.6*2.0 21
SPF3VO.6 3.2 0.6 0.6 014*50 00.6*2.0 22
SPF3V1.0 3.2 1.0 1.0 018*50 00.7*2.0 31
SPF3V1.5 3.2 1.5 1.5 018*65 00.7*2.6 42
SPF3V3.3 3.2 3.3 3.3 026*65 01.0*2.6 82
SPF3V3.6 3.2 3.6 3.6 026*65 01.0*2.6 82
FEATURES & BENEFITS
b Higher cycle life
b BeUer storage
b Quicker recharge

Dimension
(mm)
Dimension
(in)
Approx.
weight
(kg)
Approx.
weight
(Ibs)
Cell @@@
LlGHTWEIGHT
50-60% less weight than lead acid equivalent.
LONGER LlFE
Up to 10X longer cycle life than lead-acid equivalent.
SPF24V3.4 25.6 3.4 108*55*80 4.3*2.2*3.2 0.8 1.8 IFR26650
SPF24V6.8 25.6 6.8 215*55*80 8.5*2.2*3.2 1.7 3.7 IFR26650
RELlABLE PARTIAL STATE OF CHARGE
Allows for wor叩-free storage.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
b Higher lifespan

I 恻酬 I
I ==旧，_一 I
I 斗二 I
一1 -吧?芝 I.
二 -._----------­一 一 -. ~ .... KO .. ~ ............ ...
Solar Street Light
General Specifications
Nominal Nominal Energy Dimension
Model voltage capacity
(v) (Ah) (Wh) (mm)
Approx.
Customized weight
(Kg)
SPF12V6 12.8 6 76.8 110叫 50*30 0.4
SPF12V9 12.8 9 115.2 160叫 50*30 0.6
SPF12V12 12.8 12 153.6 210叫 50*30 0.8
SPF12V15 12.8 15 192.0 135*275*30 Yes 1.2
SPF12V18 12.8 18 230.4 160*275*30 Yes 1.5
SPF12V21 12.8 21 268.8 190*275*30 Yes 2.2
SPF12V27 12.8 27 345.6 210*275*30 Yes 2.5
SPF12V30 12.8 30 384.0 250*275*30 Yes 3.0
SPF12V33 12.8 33 422.4 270*275*30 Yes 3.3
SPF12V40 12.8 40 512.0 350*275*30 Yes 4.4
SPF12V50 12.8 50 640.0 460*275*30 Yes 5.0
SPF12V60 12.8 60 768.0 270*275*60 Yes 6.4
SPF12V70 12.8 70 896.0 295*275*60 Yes 7.0
SPF12V80 12.8 80 1024.0 350*275*60 Yes 8.7
FEATURES & BENEFITS
b Higher lifespan
b BeUer storage
b Quicker recharge

Best Solution of Battery
Smart LiFeP04 Battery For Solar 。何-grid system
(@@
COMPACT DESIGN
IP65 dust & and Robust housing
LONGER LlFE
Up to 10X longer cycle life than lead-acid equivalent.
SMART
Built-in smart BMS with CAN/RS485 communication
48V200Ah LiFeP04 Battery 48V150Ah LiFeP04 Battery 48V300Ah LiFeP04 Battery
General Specifications
Nominal Nominal Max Approx.
Model Voltage Capacity discharge Dimension Dimension weight Weight
(v) (Ah) current (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ibs)
(A)
SPF48V150-ST 51.2 150 100 600*308*320 23.6叫 2.1叫 2.6 81 179
SPF48V200-ST 51.2 200 200 872*361*395 34.3*14.2叫 5.6 108 238
SPF48V300-ST 51.2 300 200 740*506*408 29.1叫 9.9叫 6.1 158 348
Superpack engineer team can design a reasonable Off-grid solar power system solution, also conduct on-site survey
and simulation calculation of photovoltaic 0作grid system engineering, conduct project feasibility analysis, then install and
debugging, etc.
Schematic